ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

Base

Slide Rail

_IM_I

Shelf

Screw M4*P0.7*L10

Spring Lock Washer M4

NI NN

Hex Nut M4*P0.7

Screw #10-32UNF*L5/8"

Screw #12-24UNC*L5/8"

O|0(N[|ON D AW IN|—

N> 0000

Extension Rails

VvmP

VIDEO MOUNT PRODUCTS



